

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28463/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2011 in CA No.110/1997 of The COMPETION APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, NEW DELHI)

GIRISH CHANDRA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P INDL.DEV.CORPN.LTD AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17380 of 2012

[JAMES KUTTY P.C. AND ANR. V. M/S. TREADSTONE LTD. AND ORS.]

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 8651 of 2011

[M/S. CHAM SYTHROPES INDUSTRIES V. M/S SYMOCH ENGINEERS, PLASTICE & MACH. TN]

(With office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 13/09/2012 These Petitions/Appeal were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP 28463

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

In CA 8651

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.

in SLP 17380

Mr. Alex Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Manoj V. George, Adv.

Mr. K. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR No. 1

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

For RR in CA 8651

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters next week.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

COURT MASTER